
Media Arts 
Animation &Video 

film Semester 10

Day Subject Code Time Class
Students 
number

TOTAL

Saturday 12/6/2021

B430 20
B432 20
B434 20
B429 20
B431 20
B621 20
B623 20
B622 21
B624 21
B626 21
B631 21

English (2) UGE02 9:00 - 11:45 B532 8 8
English (3) إمتحان Speaking UGE03
English (4) إمتحان Speaking UGE04
English (5) إمتحان Speaking UGE05

Monday 14/6/2021

B621 21
B623 21
B626 22
B430 20
B432 20
B434 20
B429 20
B431 20
B531 15
B532 15
B621 20
B623 20
B622 20
B624 20
B626 20

20
English (4) UGE04 1

English (1) إمتحان Speaking UGE01
English (2) إمتحان Speaking UGE02

B328 15
B330 15

B621 20

B623 7

Sunday 20/6/2021

Monday 21/6/2021

Tuesdau 22/6/2021

Thursday 17/6/2021

Faculty of Arts and Design
جدول إمتحانات نهاية الفصل الدراسى ربيع 2021 للعام الجامعى 2020/2021

Final Exam Spring 2021

Sunday 13/6/2021

English (1) UGE01 9:00 - 11:45 224

8:30 - 5:30
 مركز اللغة
الانجليزية

Wednesday 
16/6/2021

English (3) UGE03
9:00 - 11:45 251

B631

8:30 - 5:30
 مركز اللغة
الانجليزية

64Tuesday 15/6/2021 Aesthetics   امتحان نظرى DP431 12:00 - 2:00

Saturday 19/6/2021 27

AV566Directing for the Screen    

12:00 - 2:00AV531
Special Studies in Visual 

Communication  

309:00 - 11:00



Film History and Theory  AV441 9:00 - 11:00 B631 20 20
Storyboarding    DM411 9:00 - 11:00 B626 5 5

B430 20
B432 20
B434 20
B429 14
B430 20
B432 21
B434 21
B430 20
B432 20
B434 20
B429 7

Saturday 26/6/2021
Sunday 27/6/2021
Monday 28/6/2021

Tuesday 29/6/2021
Graduation Project   تسليم 

المشروع
AV582 9:00 - 4:00 B330 21 21

Wednesday 
30/6/2021

Thursday 1/7/2021

Saturday 3/7/2021
Graduation Project   تحكيم 

المشروع
AV582 9:00 - 6:00 B330 11

Sunday 4/7/2021 Graduation Project   تحكيم 
المشروع

AV582 9:00 - 6:00
B330 10

عميد الكلية 

ا.د/ هنى أحمد يس

وكيل الكلية 

ا.م.د/ نهلة الديب

74

criticism of Plastic Art  I533 3:00 - 5:00 62

Wednesday 
23/6/2021

21

Mural paintings (Stained 
Glass - Mosaic)   

ID572 12:00 - 2:00

Thursday 24/6/2021
Applications of Art Works in 

Interior Architecture  
ID571 12:00 - 2:00 67


